GOSPORT & FAREHAM MIXED TRIPLES LEAGUE

2024
DIVISION 4
TEAM: CROFTON BLUE
WEEK OPPONENTS HOME AWAY DATE OF MATCH
1 Bridgemary Green H Mon Apr 29"
2 Rowner Orange A Tue May 7*"
3 Lockswood Green H Wed May 15"
4 Crofton Amber A Fri May 24"
5 Gosport Silver H Fri May 31
6 Lee Greens A Mon June 3™
7 Forton Silver H Fri June 14"
8 Bridgemary Green A Mon June 17
9 Rowner Orange H Mon June 24"
10 Lockswood Green A Thu July 4™
11 Crofton Amber H FriJuly 12
12 Gosport Silver A Mon July 15"
13 Lee Greens H Mon July 22™
14 Forton Silver A Thu Aug 1*

NOTE - Gosport Silver are playing on “ALL WEATHER”

NOTE - First Two Matches are 5.30pm Starts!!!




